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Course Name:
Start Elevation:
Finish Elevation:
Vertical Drop:
Course Length:
Number of Gates:
Course Setters:

Start Time:
Weather:

Snow Conditions:
Temperature Start:
Temperature Finish:

Chief of Race/Course:

Crew Chiefs:
Chief of Timing:
Chief of Finish:
Chief of Start:

RACE EXTREME

April 14, 2018

FRIDAY

Saudan Couloir -> Blowdown -> Jersey Cream
2184m

1545m

639m

3300m

41

Sebastien Fremont

11:00 AM
High Overcast
Variable

-4°C

-2°C

Steve Crowley
Julian Gagne
Kenton Ford

Colleen lkona Reach
Monika Tesiorowski

The Race Committee would like to extend their thanks to the rest of the Race
Volunteer Crew and Gate Keepers and to the many staff on Blackcomb Mountains
for helping us to stage the return of the Saudan Couloir Ski Race Extreme.
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AMATEUR FEMALE 19-34

Name

CAMILLA LOUGHLIN
MANDY ROUSSEAU
LAURA BROWN

AMATEUR FEMALE 50+

Name

COREY HARLE
KANA OKAZAKI
PATRICIA GOOD
CHRISTINE YANISIW
KARY YORK

AMATEUR MALE 19-34

Name
CONNOR BROWNE
PETER WOJNAR

DANIEL KARLSSON-AMADOR

RICHARD JOCE
ROBERT LEIGH
SETH GILLIS
JAMES ELDER
JAMES DAVIS
DENNIS GAGNE
DAVE SAUVE
TORY SAARINEN
DYLAN RUNNER
IAN MCLAUGHLIN
KYLE COXWORTH
AUSTIN REITH
MITCHELL KEYS
CONRAD MURDOCH
RYAN DAVIS
NICOLAS MADORE
BERNARD NADEAU
NEJC RAZPOTNIK
FERGIE CANCADE
CHACE SCHROEDER
DAVE ANDERSON
DECLAN MCNEE
MARC MAINS
PETER DOBESCH
BEN COOKE

AXEL RUNNER
JOZEF BEAUPRE

Bib
118
116
117

Bib
45
40
43
41
44

Bib
123
122
139
137
126
125
119
153
132
141
149
156
145
120
151
136
159
148
152
142
134
131
127
144
155
128
121
135
146
150

WHISTLER BLACKCOMB

Result
2.58.40
3.35.41
3.44.26

Result
2.51.46
3.46.82
3.47.72
4.26.53
6.41.01

Result
2.45.93
2.52.31
2.52.85
2.56.02
2.56.69
2.57.53
2.59.53
3.00.83
3.01.17
3.01.83
3.02.82
3.04.93
3.05.57
3.11.91
3.12.62
3.13.74
3.14.22
3.14.33
3.15.44
3.16.56
3.17.17
3.18.49
3.21.04
3.25.08
3.25.75
3.27.35
3.28.35
3.38.83
3.45.38
4.13.78
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AMATEUR MALE 19-34 CONTINUED

Name

BRADLEY CRANWELL

MICHAEL CAVERLY
LUKAS FRITSCH
ISSHIN CHIYASU
KELLY RICCARDI
DAVID BROMLEY

AMATEUR MALE 35-49

Name

ALEX BLAIS
SHANE SZOCS
DAVE HAWKSHAW
JON RUTLEDGE
PHILL NICOLL

ALEXANDER WARDLE
MICHAEL HASHIMOTO

MATTHIAS SCHMID
CHRIS BRIDGE
ANDRE POITRAS
ERIC GRIFFITH
BRIAN FISHBOOK

GLEN MITTERNDORFER

ADAM SMYTHE
ANDREW SHARP
MIKA HILB

DAN SINCLAIR
ROB BURAK
JASON SMITH
STEVE MACLEAN
BRYCE EYTON
TIM WONG
KELLY WALTERS
PIETER DEVRIES
BRYCE ANDERSON
JASON WUTKE
JAMIE CONWAY
DORU NICA
JASON HOTELL
JEFF SLACK
TOBIN SEAGEL
SID MCMILLAN
TONY DEL BOSCO
TOBY SALIN
BRETT TIPPIE

Bib
133
157
143
154
140
130

Bib
96
84

106

104
90

113
87

101
88

100
81
77

102

160

110

158

108

112
89
71
73
82

114
97
91
76
86
72
79
75

111
94

105
80
85

WHISTLER BLACKCOMB

Result
4.13.88
4.22.90
5.04.76
5.21.15
5.59.50
DSQ

Result
2.43.54
2.52.70
2.53.18
2.53.24
2.55.67
2.56.55
2.59.47
3.01.02
3.01.17
3.02.66
3.02.84
3.03.01
3.04.10
3.05.23
3.05.60
3.09.24
3.12.89
3.14.84
3.16.16
3.17.67
3.19.80
3.22.05
3.22.28
3.27.67
3.29.65
3.32.76
3.33.79
3.37.48
3.38.69
3.39.21
3.40.33
3.40.95
3.48.42
3.49.34
3.53.72
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AMATEUR MALE 35-49 CONTINUED

Name

KEVIN GLAVAS
SCOTT THOMPSON
MIKE GALLOP
RICHARD CLELAND
CHAD COATES
CHRIS HODKINSON
AL PAUL

CHRIS MCLEOD
TRAVIS DESCOMBAZ
PETER WILSON

AMATEUR MALE 50+

Name

STEVE DUNN

CHRIS WETASKI
MICHAEL NOC
BRIAN CAMERON
DAVID GODWIN
JOHN HROMYK

TIM KWASNICKI
WAYNE FLANN

BOB BOYAR

TONY KLOEPFER
MICHAEL MCCONNELL
ROD HARMAN

ERIC FLOE

TODD LANEY

PAUL WILLETT
JOHN SVERRE
MICHEL THIBODEAU
REG RUMWELL
LLOYD HENDERSON
DARRYL BOWIE
MATTHEW D. WHITE
TERRY NEILSON
DAVIN SAMSON

PRO FEMALE

Name

MARIE-PIER PREFONTAINE
BRYNNE BENBOW

JANE EMERICK
MACKENZIE PATTERSON

Bib
93
92

109
98
99

115
74

103

107
95

Bib
66
60
51
59
47
63
48
46
53
50
62
67
65
64
58
69
57
54
68
52
56
49
61
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WHISTLER BLACKCOMB

Result
3.53.72
4.00.09
4.04.78
4.07.95
4.16.40
4.26.70
5.18.95
5.28.42
5.44.67
DSQ

Result
2.47.01
2.52.86
2.53.54
3.08.84
3.09.00
3.09.69
3.10.47
3.12.83
3.22.80
3.24.05
3.25.48
3.32.57
3.39.08
3.40.10
4.06.87
4.18.15
4.18.51
4.20.09
4.43.16
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Result
2.24.46
2.37.09
2.40.56
2.46.64



=S8 COULOIR =

WHISTLER BLACKCOMB

Rank

=

O©CoO~NOOOTh~,WN

AL

SAUDAN COULOIR SKI RACE EXTREME 2018 = sauban couLor =

PRO FEMALE CONTINUED

Name

WENDY BROOKBANK
JORDAN FITZGERALD
SUZ GRAHAM

CORINNE STOLTZ-ORAVA

AKIKO TAKEMOTO
KARY FIRSTBROOK
SARA NIBLOCK

PRO MALE

Name
STAN REY
JORDY NORRIS

HAYDEN SIDEY-PHILLIPS

FRANCOIS HEBERT
KOLE HARLE

BEN BETHUNE
MAX PEIFFER

PHIL BEAUREGARD
BEN DARLOW
CHRIS WINTER
GRAHAM BROWN
KEATON CARLSON
TRENNON PAYNTER
SIMON D'ARTOIS
RILEY CULVER

JON MOON
CALLUM PETTIT
KEN PEDERSEN
LUKE ARSENAULT
JOSH BIBBY
DENNIS LONG
MIKE SCHOOF
JOHN POULTER
MARK CHARETTE
CHRIS GRUBER
BRYAN CADMAN
ROBBIE DIXON
JAMES MCSKIMMING

Bib

5
10
1
70

DN O

Bib

13
29
36
25
24
20
22
17
31
28
35
38
33
16
37
30
11
18
15
12
19
26
39
34
32
14
27
21

WHISTLER BLACKCOMB

Result
2.50.14
2.50.71
2.55.24
2.55.75
3.06.89
3.30.06
3.54.39

Result
2.16.36
2.17.30
2.21.43
2.22.43
2.23.53
2.24.47
2.26.09
2.28.81
2.33.34
2.35.71
2.35.96
2.37.34
2.38.62
2.40.79
2.41.92
2.42.00
2.42.20
2.42.76
2.48.40
2.50.88
2.57.10
2.58.74
3.47.09
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DSQ
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FEMALE OVERALL

Name

MARIE-PIER PREFONTAINE
BRYNNE BENBOW

JANE EMERICK
MACKENZIE PATTERSON
WENDY BROOKBANK
JORDAN FITZGERALD
COREY HARLE

SUZ GRAHAM

CORINNE STOLTZ-ORAVA
CAMILLA LOUGHLIN
AKIKO TAKEMOTO

KARY FIRSTBROOK
MANDY ROUSSEAU
LAURA BROWN

KANA OKAZAKI

PATRICIA GOOD

SARA NIBLOCK
CHRISTINE YANISIW
KARY YORK

118

116
117
40
43

41
44

Result
2.24.46
2.37.09
2.40.56
2.46.64
2.50.14
2.50.71
2.51.46
2.55.24
2.55.75
2.58.40
3.06.89
3.30.06
3.35.41
3.44.26
3.46.82
3.47.72
3.54.39
4.26.53
6.41.01
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MALE OVERALL

Name

STAN REY

JORDY NORRIS
HAYDEN SIDEY-
FRANCOIS HEBERT
KOLE HARLE

BEN BETHUNE
MAX PEIFFER

PHIL BEAUREGARD
BEN DARLOW
CHRIS WINTER
GRAHAM BROWN
KEATON CARLSON
TRENNON PAYNTER
SIMON D'ARTOIS
RILEY CULVER
JON MOON
CALLUM PETTIT
KEN PEDERSEN
ALEX BLAIS
CONNOR BROWNE
STEVE DUNN

LUKE ARSENAULT
JOSH BIBBY
PETER WOJNAR
SHANE SZOCS
DANIEL KARLSSON-
CHRIS WETASKI
DAVE HAWKSHAW
JON RUTLEDGE
MICHAEL NOC
PHILL NICOLL
RICHARD JOCE

ALEXANDER WARDLE

ROBERT LEIGH
DENNIS LONG
SETH GILLIS
MIKE SCHOOF
MICHAEL

JAMES ELDER
JAMES DAVIS
MATTHIAS SCHMID
DENNIS GAGNE
CHRIS BRIDGE
DAVE SAUVE
ANDRE POITRAS
TORY SAARINEN
ERIC GRIFFITH
BRIAN FISHBOOK
GLEN

DYLAN RUNNER
ADAM SMYTHE
IAN MCLAUGHLIN
ANDREW SHARP
BRIAN CAMERON
DAVID GODWIN
MIKA HILB

JOHN HROMYK
TIM KWASNICKI
KYLE COXWORTH
AUSTIN REITH
WAYNE FLANN

Bib

13

Result
2.16.36
2.17.30
2.21.43
2.22.43
2.23.53
2.24.47
2.26.09
2.28.81
2.33.34
2.35.71
2.35.96
2.37.34
2.38.62
2.40.79
2.41.92
2.42.00
2.42.20
2.42.76
2.43.54
2.45.93
2.47.01
2.48.40
2.50.88
2.52.31
2.52.70
2.52.85
2.52.86
2.53.18
2.53.24
2.53.54
2.55.67
2.56.02
2.56.55
2.56.69
2.57.10
2.57.53
2.58.74
2.59.47
2.59.53
3.00.83
3.01.02
3.01.17
3.01.17
3.01.83
3.02.66
3.02.82
3.02.84
3.03.01
3.04.10
3.04.93
3.05.23
3.05.57
3.05.60
3.08.84
3.09.00
3.09.24
3.09.69
3.10.47
3.11.01
3.12.62
3.12.83

SAUDAN COULOIR SKI RACE EXTREME 2018

Rank Name
62 DAN SINCLAIR
63 MITCHELL KEYS
64 CONRAD MURDOCH
65 RYAN DAVIS
66 ROB BURAK
67 NICOLAS MADORE
68 JASON SMITH
69 BERNARD NADEAU
70  NEJC RAZPOTNIK
71 STEVE MACLEAN
72 FERGIE CANCADE
73 BRYCE EYTON
74 CHACE SCHROEDER
75 TIM WONG
76  KELLY WALTERS
77 BOB BOYAR
78 TONY KLOEPFER
79 DAVE ANDERSON
80 MICHAEL
81 DECLAN MCNEE
82 MARC MAINS
83 PIETER DEVRIES
84 PETER DOBESCH
85 BRYCE ANDERSON
86 ROD HARMAN
87 JASON WUTKE
88 JAMIE CONWAY
89 DORU NICA
90 JASON HOTELL
91 BEN COOKE
92 ERIC FLOE
93  JEFF SLACK
94 TODD LANEY
95 TOBIN SEAGEL
96  SID MCMILLAN
97  AXEL RUNNER
98 JOHN POULTER
99 TONY DEL BOSCO
100 TOBY SALIN
101 KEVIN GLAVAS
101 BRETT TIPPIE
103 SCOTT THOMPSON
104 MIKE GALLOP
105 PAUL WILLETT
106 RICHARD CLELAND
107 JOZEF BEAUPRE
108 BRADLEY
109 CHAD COATES
110 JOHN SVERRE
111 MICHEL THIBODEAU
112 REG RUMWELL
113 MICHAEL CAVERLY
114 CHRIS HODKINSON
115 LLOYD HENDERSON
116 LUKAS FRITSCH
117 AL PAUL
118 ISSHIN CHIYASU
119 CHRIS MCLEOD
120 TRAVIS DESCOMBAZ
121 KELLY RICCARDI
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Result
3.12.89
3.13.74
3.14.22
3.14.33
3.14.84
3.15.44
3.16.16
3.16.56
3.17.17
3.17.67
3.18.49
3.19.80
3.21.04
3.22.05
3.22.28
3.22.80
3.24.05
3.25.08
3.25.48
3.25.75
3.27.35
3.27.67
3.28.35
3.29.65
3.32.57
3.32.76
3.33.79
3.37.48
3.38.69
3.38.83
3.39.08
3.39.21
3.40.10
3.40.33
3.40.95
3.45.38
3.47.09
3.48.42
3.49.34
3.53.72
3.53.72
4.00.09
4.04.78
4.06.87
4.07.95
4.13.78
4.13.88
4.16.40
4.18.15
4.18.51
4.20.09
4.22.90
4.26.70
4.43.16
5.04.76
5.18.95
5.21.15
5.28.42
5.44.67
5.59.50



